
CAMPUS

SHELTER BUILDING

ADOPTION LOBBY/MAIN ENTRANCE

SHELTER MEDICAL SUITE

DOG HOUSING AREA

CAT HOUSING AREA

SHELTER CLINIC SURGERY ROOM

DOG PLAY YARD

INTAKE/ASSESSMENT SUITE

DOG TRAIL

DENTAL SUITE

COMMUNITY AND EDUCATION ROOM

EXECUTIVE SUITE

RADIOLOGY ROOM

CAT FREE ROAM ROOMS (1 OF 2 RESERVED)

BOARD ROOM

DOG KENNEL RUNS (0 OF 5 RESERVED)

VOLUNTEER DEN

SMALL DOG KENNEL

GROOMING ROOM

ENRICHMENT GARDEN

DOG NUTRITION CENTER

CAT NUTRITION CENTER

CAT KENNEL RUNS (0 OF 2 RESERVED)

FOSTER PROGRAM OFFICE

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$750,000

$500,000

$500,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000

$200,000

$200,000

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

ALMOST HOME
CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

SPACE GIFT AMOUNT

PetAllianceOrlando.org



SHELTER VETERINARIAN OFFICE

MEMORIAL WALL

GROOMING ROOM

BREAKROOM LOUNGE

LAUNDRY ROOM

INDIVIDUAL CAT HOUSING (4 OF 4 RESERVED)

DOG VISITATION ROOMS (2 OF 2 RESERVED) 

CAT VISITATION ROOMS (2 OF 2 RESERVED)

SMALL DOG HOLDING AREA

MAINTENANCE WORKSHOP

COMMUNITY SPACE KITCHENETTE

INDIVIDUAL KENNELS

$50,000

 $50,000

$35,000

$35,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$10,000

ALMOST HOME
CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

SPACE GIFT AMOUNT

PetAllianceOrlando.org


