

## ALMOST HOME CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

## **NAMING OPPORTUNITIES**

SPACE	GIFT AMOUNT
CAMPUS	\$2,000,000
SHELTER BUILDING	\$1,500,000
ADOPTION LOBBY/MAIN ENTRANCE	\$1,000,000
SHELTER MEDICAL SUITE	\$750,000
DOG HOUSING AREA	\$500,000
CAT HOUSING AREA	\$500,000
SHELTER CLINIC SURGERY ROOM	\$250,000
DOG PLAY YARD	\$250,000
INTAKE/ASSESSMENT SUITE	\$250,000
DOG TRAIL	\$200,000
DENTAL SUITE	\$200,000
COMMUNITY AND EDUCATION ROOM	\$150,000
EXECUTIVE SUITE	\$150,000
RADIOLOGY ROOM	\$150,000
CAT FREE ROAM ROOMS (1 OF 2 RESERVED)	\$100,000
BOARD ROOM	\$100,000
DOG KENNEL RUNS (0 OF 5 RESERVED)	\$100,000
VOLUNTEER DEN	\$100,000
SMALL DOG KENNEL	\$75,000
GROOMING ROOM	\$50,000
ENRICHMENT GARDEN	\$50,000
DOG NUTRITION CENTER	\$50,000
CAT NUTRITION CENTER	\$50,000
CAT KENNEL RUNS (0 OF 2 RESERVED)	\$50,000
FOSTER PROGRAM OFFICE	\$50,000



## ALMOST HOME CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

## **NAMING OPPORTUNITIES**

SPACE	GIFT AMOUNT
SHELTER VETERINARIAN OFFICE	\$50,000
MEMORIAL WALL	\$50,000
GROOMING ROOM	\$35,000
BREAKROOM LOUNGE	\$35,000
LAUNDRY ROOM	\$25,000
INDIVIDUAL CAT HOUSING (4 OF 4 RESERVED)	\$25,000
DOG VISITATION ROOMS (2 OF 2 RESERVED)	\$25,000
CAT VISITATION ROOMS (2 OF 2 RESERVED)	\$25,000
SMALL DOG HOLDING AREA	\$25,000
MAINTENANCE WORKSHOP	\$25,000
COMMUNITY SPACE KITCHENETTE	\$25,000
INDIVIDUAL KENNELS	\$10,000